BU60/3220/40BM270 LED 燈泡
Specifications：
Model BU6020/40BM270 BU3220/40BM270
Input AC 100V~240V
Power Consumption 20W±10% 40W±10% 20W±10% 40W±10%
Power Factor 0.9@110V;0.85@230V
C C T 5700~6000K 2800~3600K
C R I >90
Luminous Flux 2000 Lm 4000 Lm 1600 Lm 3200 Lm
Beam Angle V:270°/H:360°
Operating Temperature 0°C~40°C
Storage Temperature -20°C~60°C
Base E26/E27
Materials Aluminum, PC
Dimensions D×H=ψ78×125mm
Weight 320g 480g 320g 480g
備註：
1.請避免在密閉燈具中使用
2.本產品無防水功能
20W – 200mm
40W – 320mm
78 mm